
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
37 
16 
70 
85 
26 

211 
10 
14 
19 

141 

Name 
GABRIELLI MATTIA 
DI MARIA SAMUELE 
CIAMPALINI MATTIA 
COLAZZO MAICOL 
PUTORTI' DANIEL 
MASTROSIMONE MATTIA K. 
BALDUCCI FEDERICO 
SCIBILIA DARIO (WC) 
VETTORE GREGORIO 
BALESTRERO FILIPPO 

Class 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 

Model 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 

Team 
LEOPARD ACADEMY 
LEOPARD ACADEMY 
TT 4 JUNIOR TEAM 

AC 4 
WE RACE - SM POS CORSE 
PASINI RACING TEAM 74 
RB RACING 
PASINI RACING TEAM 74 

Club 
N A N N E L L I 6 9  M O T O S P O R T  
N A N N E L L I 6 9  M O T O S P O R T  
N A N N E L L I 6 9  M O T O S P O R T  
SPOLETO 
PFP MOTOR SPORT 
CMV 
R A CING IM O L ESE # 96 
METTET 
GLI ARROGANTI 
LA GUARDIA 

Best Tm 
1:25.294 
1:25.745 
1:25.894 
1:26.104 
1:26.409 
1:26.536 
1:27.482 
1:27.682 
1:29.442 
1:34.163 

Diff 

0.451 
0.600 
0.810 
1.115 
1.242 
2.188 
2.388 
4.148 
8.869 

Gap 

0.451 
0.149 
0.210 
0.305 
0.127 
0.946 
0.200 
1.760 
4.721 

In Lap 
3 
3 
4 
2 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
2 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17/09/2023 08:53:55 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Race Directo: Sacenti Davide 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior - Round 6 
OHVALE 110 

Warm up - OHVALE 110 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 8:45:00 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

17/09/2023 08:45 

Ora fine prova 8:53




